* Halifax Seed reserves the right to change terms of payment and pricing during the program period caused by
  fluctuations in costs, currency exchange rates, freight rates and other conditions beyond our control
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
QTY/
CS
RETAIL
NEW
DASRHO-4CUS SOL-R Action Owl  Solar Activated 18" 4 $159.99
DABUR3-24 100% NATURAL BURLAP ROLL 3' x 24' Roll/ Display 15 $29.99
DABUR3-24F 100% NATURAL BURLAP FOLDED 3' x 24' Folded 8 $37.99
DAFSB-8W Flex-A-Spout Downspout Extension Brown 8 $41.99
DAFS-12G Flex-A-Spout Downspout Extension Green 12 $41.99
DAGCM-FALL Fall Merchandiser Assortment 50 $1,799.99
Contains:
DABUR3-24F 100% NATURAL BURLAP FOLDED 3' x 24' Folded 6 $37.99
DAHG-25 Harvest-Guard - 5' X 25' 12 $36.99
DAHGP-1012 Harvest-Guard Sub Zero - 10' X 12' Sub Zero 12 $37.99
DASNO-OW4 16" Hand-Painted Snow Owl 8 $49.99
DASPB5-6 Harvest-Guard Frost Protection Bag - 8' X 6' W/ Drawstring 12 $27.99
DAGC-M Garden Center Merchandiser 3 Tray Merchandiser 1 $139.99
DASCARE-DISP Scarecrow Merchandiser Assortment 58 $1,599.99
Contains:
DADSC-12 Reflective Disc 12 $37.99
DAHST-100CN Holographic Scare Tape - 3/4" X 100' Roll 9 $18.99
DANE-OR Inflatable Owl & Snake - 2' Inflatable Owl Shelf Display 12 $27.99
DANE-SR Natural Enemy Scarecrow - 6' Inflatable Snake Shelf Display 12 $27.99
DAOWB-8 Baby Owl - 10.6" Hand-Painted Owl 4 $27.99
DATE-12C Guard'N Eyes Bird-Scaring Balloon - 2' Diameter Balloon 9 $27.99
DATOM-DISP Garden Growing Aids Assortment 45 $1,399.99
Contains:
DAAU-16R Tomato Tray - Red, 3 Pack 6 $29.99
DABR-12 Better Reds Red Mulch Film - 72 Square Feet Shelf Display 9 $32.99
DAPIN-9RD Red Season Starter Plant Insulator - 3 Pack Shelf Display 9 $61.99
DASG25-12 Kwik Grips Plant Tie - 25' Roll 12 $16.99
DATP-15C Trellis Netting 7" Reach Thru Mesh - 5' X 15' 9 $24.99
DAMINI-MIXO Hand Painted Owl Merchandiser 18 $899.99
Contains:
DAOW-6 Great Horned Owl - 16" Hand-Painted Owl 6 $44.99
DARHO4-CUS Rotating Head Owl - 18" Hand-Painted Owl 6 $79.99
DAOWB-8 Baby Owl - 10.6" Hand-Painted Owl 6 $27.99
DALEN
2025 PROGRAM
Updated: 8.13.24 1 of 5 Dalen
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
QTY/
CS
RETAIL
RESIDENTIAL LANDSCAPE FABRICS
DAGR2-25R Dura-Shield - 2' X 25' Roll 16 $29.99
DADS-100 Dura-Shield 3' x 100' Roll / Display 8 $59.99
COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPE FABRICS
DAWS3-100 3' x 100' Weed Shield 12 $69.99
DAWS3-50 3' x 50' Weed Shield 20 $34.99
DAWX3-100 3' x 100' Weed-X 16 $99.99
DAWX3-50 3' x 50' Weed-X 28 $49.99
DAWXB-3 Professional Weed-X - 3' X 250' Roll 1 $389.99
DAWXB-3 Professional Weed-X - 3' X 250' Roll 1 $389.99
DAWXB-4 Professional Weed-X - 4-1/2' X 250' Roll 1 $549.99
DAWXB-4 Professional Weed-X - 4-1/2' X 250' Roll 1 $549.99
DAWXB-6 Professional Weed-X - 6' X 250' Roll 1 $729.99
DAWXB-6 Professional Weed-X - 6' X 250' Roll 1 $729.99
DAPS4-100 4' x 100' Pro-Shield 9 $109.99
DAPS4-225 4' x 225' Pro-Shield 4 $199.99
DAPS4-50 4' x 50' Pro-Shield 15 $57.99
DAFC-HP100 Fabric Center Half Pallet #1 75 $4,599.99
Contains:
DAPS3-100 3' x 100' Pro-Shield 12 $87.99
DAWX3-100 3' x 100' Weed-X 21 $99.99
DAWS3-100 3' x 100' Weed Shield 18 $69.99
DAGR2-25R Dura-Shield - 2' X 25' Roll 24 $29.99
DAFC-HP50 Fabric Center Half Pallet #2 96 $3,499.99
Contains:
DAPS3-50 3' x 50' Pro-Shield 24 $44.99
DAWX3-50 3' x 50' Weed-X 24 $49.99
DAWS3-50 3' x 50' Weed Shield 24 $34.99
DAGR2-25R Dura-Shield - 2' X 25' Roll 24 $29.99
INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES
DAGS-20 4" Garden Staples - 20 Pack Shelf Display 24 $13.99
DAGS-20C 4" Garden Staples - 20 Pack On Clip Strips 36 $13.99
DAGS-40BW 4" Garden Staples - 40 Pack Shelf Display 24 $21.99
DAGS5-1000 4" Garden Staples - Bulk Box 1,000 1 $269.99
DAGS6-75 6" Heavy-Duty Staples - 75 Pack Shelf Display 8 $39.99
DAPD-36 Degradable Garden Pegs - 12 Pack Shelf Display 36 $12.99
NETTING & FENCING
DABN-1 Bird-X - 7' X 20' 12 $24.99
DABN-2 Bird-X - 14' X 14' 12 $24.99
DABN-3 Bird-X - 28' X 28' 6 $99.99
DABN-4 Bird-X - 14' X 45' 6 $74.99
DABN-5 Bird-X - 14' X 75' 6 $99.99
DADX-7 Deer-X Temporary Protective Fencing - 7' X 100' 6 $61.99
DADX-14 Deer-X Temporary Protective Fencing - 14' X 75' 6 $99.99
DADXP-12 Deer-X Premium - 7' X 50' Roll 12 $119.99
Updated: 8.13.24 2 of 5 Dalen
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
QTY/
CS
RETAIL
DAPN-10 Pond & Pool Netting - 7' X 10' 18 $21.99
DAPN-14 Pond & Pool Netting - 14' X 14' 12 $37.99
DAPN-28 Pond & Pool Netting - 28' X 28' 6 $109.99
DAPN-45 Pond & Pool Netting - 28' X 45' 2 $169.99
DAPF-3 Plastic Fencing - 3' X 50' Roll 15 $54.99
DAPOPNET-1 Pop-Up Mesh Net - 40" X 40" X 20" 10 $79.99
DAPOPNET-2 Pop-Up Mesh Net - 40" X 40" X 39" 10 $109.99
DAGCM-BDO Netting and Fencing Assortment 35 $2,299.99
Contains:
DABN-2 Bird-X - 14' X 14' 12 $24.99
DABN-3 Bird-X - 28' X 28' 6 $99.99
DADX-7 Deer-X Temporary Protective Fencing - 7' X 100' 6 $61.99
DAOW-6 Great Horned Owl - 16" Hand-Painted Owl 6 $44.99
DARHO4-CUS Rotating Head Owl - 18" Hand-Painted Owl 4 $79.99
DAGC-M Garden Center Merchandiser 3 Tray Merchandiser 1 $139.99
SCARECROW DEVICES
DAMRHO-4 Motion Activated Solar Powered 18" Hand-Painted Owl 4 $199.99
DAOW-6 Great Horned Owl - 16" Hand-Painted Owl 6 $44.99
DAOWB-8 Baby Owl - 10.6" Hand-Painted Owl 8 $27.99
DASNO-OW6 16" Hand-Painted Snow Owl 6 $49.99
DADSC-12 Reflective Disc 12 $37.99
DAHST-100CN Holographic Scare Tape - 3/4" X 100' Roll 12 $18.99
DASQL-24 Scram, Squirrel 24 $34.99
DAOWBKT-3 8" Owl Mounting Bracket 8 $31.99
DANE-OR Inflatable Owl & Snake - 2' Inflatable Owl Shelf Display 12 $27.99
DANE-SR Natural Enemy Scarecrow - 6' Inflatable Snake Shelf Display 12 $27.99
DATE-12C Guard'N Eyes Bird-Scaring Balloon - 2' Diameter Balloon 12 $27.99
DAFASM-4 Floating Alligator - 13.5" Hand-Painted Alligator 4 $54.99
DAFALG-4 Floating Alligator - 18" Open Mouth Hand-Painted Alligator 4 $119.99
DAMIXO-30MP Mixed Owl Mini Pallet Assortment 30 $1,699.99
Contains:
DAOW-6 Great Horned Owl - 16" Hand-Painted Owl 15 $44.99
DARHO4-CUS Rotating Head Owl - 18" Hand-Painted Owl 15 $79.99
OUTDOOR PLANT CARE
DATWST-100 Twist Tie With Cutter - 100' Roll 15 $9.99
DASG25-12 Kwik Grips Plant Tie - 25' Roll 12 $16.99
DASPT-15 Soft Plant Tie - 15' Roll 12 $16.99
DAST-150 150' Stretch Tie Green 12 $12.99
DAJT-200 200' Jute Twine Roll 9 $18.99
DATNAT-30 5' x 30' Jute Trellis 5" Mesh 12 $41.99
GARDEN GROWING AIDS
DAAU-16R Tomato Tray - Red, 3 Pack 16 $29.99
DAAUTO-R Tomato Tray - Red Single Tomato Trays - Bulk Packed 300 $6.99
DABRG-20 Better Reds Greenhouse - 28" X 20' 12 $37.99
DAPOPGH-WH 39" X 39" 36" Pop-Up Greenhouse 4 $109.99
DABR-12 Better Reds Red Mulch Film - 72 Square Feet Shelf Display 12 $32.99
Updated: 8.13.24 3 of 5 Dalen
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
QTY/
CS
RETAIL
DATP-15C Trellis Netting 7" Reach Thru Mesh - 5' X 15' 12 $24.99
DATP-30C Trellis Netting 7" Reach Thru Mesh - 5' X 30' 12 $39.99
DATP-60 Trellis Netting 7" Reach Thru Mesh - 5' X 60' 12 $69.99
DATN-SFG Trellis Netting 7" Reach Thru Mesh - 5' X 700' 5 $679.99
DABTK-W Vertical Trellis Kit - 44" X 42.5" Frame 6 $59.99
DACCT-24 Carefree Christmas Tree- All Natural Solution - 4floz 24 $24.99
DAPK-24 Plant Keeper- All Natural Solution - 4floz 24 $24.99
DACP6-12 Cowpots- 3" Square All Natural Manure Starter Pots - 6 Pack 12 $14.99
DARG1-9 1 3/4" x 9 3/4" Rain Gauge 9 $14.99
DASG-1015 Gard'N Scorch Guard 10' x 15' 12 $31.99
TREE CARE
DARAP-15 Tree Wrap - 3" X 50' Shelf Display 15 $9.99
DAPTG2-10 Plant & Tree Guard - 2 Pack 10 $18.99
DATSD-12 Mow-Over Tree Stake Kit - Complete Kit 12 $24.99
BORDERS & EDGING
DAE3-16B Hammeredge - Black 18' 4 $89.99
DAE4-10 Stonewall Border - Sandstone 10' 4 $269.99
DAE4-10GY Stonewall Border - Slate 10' 4 $269.99
FROST PROTECTION
DAGF-1015 Harvest-Guard - 10' X 15' 12 $29.99
DAGF-4050 Harvest-Guard - 40" X 50' Roll 28 $31.99
DAHG-25 Harvest-Guard - 5' X 25' 12 $36.99
DAHG-50 Harvest-Guard - 5' X 50' 6 $69.99
DAHGP-1012 Harvest-Guard Sub Zero - 10' X 12' Sub Zero 6 $37.99
DAHGP-1020 Harvest-Guard Sub Zero - 10' X 20' Sub Zero 4 $61.99
DASPB5-6 Harvest-Guard Frost Protection Bag - 8' X 6' W/ Drawstring 12 $27.99
DARC16-8W Gard'N Cone - Foam Rose Cone 16" X 16" X 18" 8 $59.99
DAHCK-50 Gard'N Hot Cap - Hot Cap Large 11" Diameter X 9" Height 50 $7.99
DAPIN-9 Season Starter Plant Insulator - 3 Pack Shelf Display 9 $49.99
DAPIN-9RD Red Season Starter Plant Insulator - 3 Pack Shelf Display 9 $61.99
SEED GERMINATION
DAGFST-4050 Grass-Fast - 40" X 50' Roll 28 $31.99
DAEXC-200 Grass-Fast Natural - 4' X 50' Roll 1 $139.99
DASTR-200 Dalen Straw Blanket - 4' X 50' Roll 1 $119.99
DAEXC-200MP Excelsior With Net Roll Display - 4'X50' Roll 12 $1,599.99
DASTR-200MP Straw With Net Roll Display - 4'X50' Roll 12 $1,399.99
DRAINAGE SYSTEMS
DAGS-18 The Wedge Gutter Scoop - Gutter Scoop 18 $19.99
DAFS-8W Flex-A-Spout Extends To 55" - Downspout Extension White 8 $39.99
PLANTERS
DARRBG-4 22' Rustic Raised Garden Bed 4 $119.99
DAMRB-8 Modular Raised Bed (8) 12" Panels 8 $119.99
DAPL12-12ST 12" Plantopia Planter Stone 12 $39.99
DASG13-4 Stackable Garden Planter - Stackable Garden Planter 4 Pack 6 $79.99
DASTGS-W Stackable Garden Planter - 3 Planters W/Tray 4 $55.99
DAPLT-FLT-3 7 Gallon Felt Planter Bag 12 $29.99
DAPOPBAG-L Pop-Up Garden Bag - Large 23 Gallons 12 $54.99
DAPOPBAG-M Pop-Up Garden Bag - Medium 15 Gallons 12 $39.99
Updated: 8.13.24 4 of 5 Dalen
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
QTY/
CS
RETAIL
INSECT CONTROL
DASKOT-4 Skeet-O-Trap- Water Based Mosquito Trap 4 $29.99
DAING-40 Insect Guard - 5' X 40' 8 $57.99
DAHN-3 11" Hornet's Nest 12 $21.99
CICADA
DAINC-14 CICADA-X Protective Netting 14' x 14' Flat Pack 12 $36.99
DAINC-GCM CICADA-X Protection Display 1 $1,699.99
Contains:
DAINC-14 CICADA-X Protective Netting 14' x 14' Flat Pack 24 $36.99
DAING-40 Insect Guard - 5' X 40' 16 $57.99
DAGC-M Garden Center Merchandiser 3 Tray Merchandiser 1 $139.99
Updated: 8.13.24 5 of 5 Dalen